
GS 
GRABAR 
S P O R T 

HISTO CUP 2025. Sorted on best lap time 
":Rm• • \00 ••• • • Pos No. Class Name Nat Vehicle Best Tm Diff 
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455 TCR 

339 PCC-Y3 KARRER Herbert 

378 YT-6 BÜCHI Daniel 

340 YT-4 REHWALD Andreas 

311 YT-6 SCHROPPER Walter 

348 YT-6 RIEDWEG Alfons 

356 YT-3 KLIMA Dominik 

315 YT-4 GREGER Norbert 

351 YT-4 RAMPL Gottfried 

392 WTCC CENCINI Vincenzo 

310 YT-7 SCHNEEBERGER Klaus 

271 YT-3 BRAUNSTEIN Walter 

389 WTCC PIRONACI Gluseppe 

506 TC0-3 MEISINGER Manuel 

334 YT-5 HARTL Boris 

301 YT-3 SCHMITZBERGER Christoph 

367 YT-2 LEHNER Thomas 

270 YT-3 RUHRBERG Karlheinz 

396 WTCC MAZZARO Albino 

395 YT-4 SVEC Miroslav 

353 YT-7 NEISSER Helmut 

345 YT-7 FRONIUS Peter 

733 YT-2 RAKOVIC: Lovro 

800 YT-4 KNECHT Dr.-Gerhard 

727 MX-5 SEGUR-CABANAC Dominik 

707 MX-5 OSVALD Drahomir 

709 MX-5 MUSITZ Vlllam 

732 YT-2 PIRMAN Marko 

734 YT-2 AVGUSTIN Maks 

170 YT-4 

327 YT-3 

371 YT-5 

HASELSTEINER Dominik 

BRAUNSTEIN Daniel 

WARTER Luca 

BENSCH Wolfgang 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

SLO 

AUT 

AUT 

SVK 

SVK 

SLO 

SLO 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

Cupra TCR 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW M M3 E36 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet C6 

Honda Integra R 

BMW E 36 GTR 

BMW E36 Compact 

BMW E90 

Seat Leon 

BMW 325i E 30 

BMW 320 e46 wtcc 

Cupra Leon TCR 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

BMW E 30 

Alfa Romeo 147 

BMW 325 

BMW 320 SI WTCC 

BMW M3 E36 

Mazda MX 5 

Porsche 997 

Peugeot 206 RC 

BMW 330i 

Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 

Peugeot 206 RC 

Peugeot 206RC 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Porsche 997 GT3 

1:32.356 

1:32.967 

1:33.283 

1:33.332 

1:34.114 

1:34.168 

1:35.018 

1:36.800 

1:37.499 

1:38.686 

1:39.443 

1 :39.842 

1 :40.218 

1 :40.958 

1:41.131 

1:41.199 

1:41.403 

1 :42.236 

1:42.769 

1:43.869 

1:44.584 

1:49.186 

1:50.427 

1:51.748 

1:52.020 

1:52.177 

1:53.165 

1:57.032 

1:58.219 

0.611 

0.927 

0.976 

1.758 

1.812 

2.662 

4.444 

5.143 

6.330 

7.087 

7.486 

7.862 

8.602 

8.775 

8.843 

9.047 

9.880 

10.413 

11.513 

12.228 

16.830 

18.071 

19.392 

19.664 

19.821 

20.809 

24.676 

25.863 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 
www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 
Printed: 14.6.2025. 10:26:57 
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HISTO CUP 2025. 

II 

2 1 1 
339 KARRER Herbert 

II II 
455 HASELSTEINER Dominik 

II 1:32.967 1:32.356 

4 3 2 340 REHWALD Andreas 
II II 

378 BUCHI Daniel 

II 1:33.332 1:33.283 

6 5 3 
II 

348 RIEDWEG Alfons 

II II 
311 SCHROPPER Walter 

II 1 :34.168 1:34.114 

II 

8 7 4 
315 GREGER Norbert 

II II 
356 KLIMA Dominik 

II 1:36.800 1 :35.018 

II 

10 9 5 
392 CENCINI Vincenzo 

II II 
351 RAMPL Gottfried 

II 1:38.686 1 :37.499 

12 11 6 
II 

271 BRAUNSTEIN Walter 

II II 
310 SCHNEEBERGER Klaus 

II 1:39.842 1 :39.443 

14 13 7 
506 MEISINGER Manual 

II II 
389 PIRONACI Giuseppe 

II 1:40.958 1 :40.218 

16 15 8 
II 

301 SCHMITZBERGER Christoph 

II II 
334 HARTL Boris 

II 1 :41.199 1:41.131 

18 17 9 
II 

270 RUHRBERG Karlheinz 

II II 
367 LEHNER Thomas 

II 1 :42.236 1 :41.403 

20 19 10 
II 

395 SVEC Miroslav 

II II 
396 MAZZARO Albino 

II 1:43.869 1 :42.769 

Race Director: Rainer Werner "------- 

Printed: 14.6.2025. 10:31:25 
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22 21 11 
II 

345 FRONIUS Peter 

II II 
353 NEISSER Helmut 

II 1 :49.186 1:44.584 

24 23 12 
II 

800 KNECHT Dr.-Gerhard 

11 II 
733 RAKOVIC Lovro 

11 
1:51.748 1 :50.427 

26 25 13 
II 

734 AVGUSTIN Maks 

II II 
732 PIRMAN Marko 

11 
1 :58.219 1 :57.032 

II 

28 27 14 327 WARTER Luca 

II II 
170 BRAUNSTEIN Daniel 

II 
30 29 15 

II 
371 BENSCH Wolfgang 

II 
32 31 16 

34 33 17 
II 

707 OSVALD Drahomir 

11 II 
727 SEGUR-CABANAC Dominik 

11 
1:52.177 1:52.020 

35 18 
II 

709 MUSITZ Viliam 

II 
1 :53.165 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

,\...---- 
1, 
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GS • 
GRABAR 
S P O R T 

HISTO CUP 2025. 

Lap Time of Day LapTm 51 Tm 52 Tm 53Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm 51 Tm 52 Tm 53 Tm 
2 10:07:05.080 1:37.499 35.672 31.143 30.684 

(455) HASELSTEINER Dominik p3 10:08:58.932 1: 53.852 35.076 45.524 
1 10:06:08.878 1:43.931 33.478 38.745 31. 708 4 10:12:33.692 3:34.760 37.685 39.900 
2 10:07:41.828 1:32.950 34.396 29.377 29.177 p5 10:14:56.984 2:23.292 50.396 41.854 
3 10:09:14.184 1:32.356 34.772 29,043 28.541 

p4 10:24:41.576 15:27.392 33.496 35.031 (392) CENCINI Vincenzo 
1 10·:04:56.037 1 :45.486 39.740 35.103 30.643 

(339) KARRER Herbert 2 10:06:36.270 1 :40.233 37.593 32.489 30.151 
1 10:08:04.038 1:32.967 35.011 29.889 28.067 3 10:08:16.058 1 :39. 788 36.880 31.915 30.993 
2 10:09:37.248 1:33.210 33.889 31.128 28.193 4 10:09:54.744 1:38.686 36.448 32.119 30.119 

p3 10:11:16.530 1:39.282 33.544 30.263 p5 10:11:52.621 1:57.877 36.471 37.509 
4 10:15:34.347 4:17.817 46.728 l:02.996 
p5 10:18:22.261 2:47.914 52.720 54.020 (310) SCHNEEBERGER Klaus 

1 10:06:50.582 1 :45.410 41.047 33.022 31.341 
(378) BÜCHI Daniel 2 10:08:31.228 1 :40.646 37.627 32.088 30.931 

1 10:04:25.600 1:33.283 35.357 30.178 27.748 3 10:10:10.671 1:39.443 36,384 32.118 30.941 
2 10:06:00.197 1 :34.597 33.984 31.481 29.132 p4 10:12:26.563 2:15.892 44.442 43.463 
3 10:07:34.825 1:34.628 37.382 29.647 27.599 

p4 10: 09: 33 .486 1 :58.661 38.651 37.292 (271) BRAUNSTEIN Walter 
1 10:04:39.330 1:41.453 37 .527 32.531 31.395 

(340) REHWALD Andreas 2 10:06:19.172 1:39.842 36.436 31.875 31.531 
1 10:04:21.701 1:33.475 34.530 29.924 29.021 3 10:08:04.269 1 :45.097 36.604 35.273 33.220 
2 10:06:03.616 1:41.915 34.561 33.594 33. 760 p4 10:09:53.968 1:49.699 36.868 36.270 
3 10:07:44.008 1 :40.392 38.913 32.151 29.328 p5 10: 12:34.269 2:40.301 40.518 
4 10:09:19.783 1:35.775 35.208 31.322 29.245 
5 10:10:53.115 1:33,332 34.265 30.081 28.986 (389) PIRONACI Giuseeee 

p6 10:12:35.707 1:42.592 34.071 29.538 1 10 :04: 51.244 1:41.651 37.372 32.731 31.548 
7 10: 16: 32.839 3:57.132 43.716 l :08.250 2 10:06:33.238 1:41.994 36.966 33.789 31.239 

p8 10:20:09.590 3:36.751 1:33.802 59.987 3 10:08: 13.456 1:40.218 36.604 32.078 31.536 
4 10:09:54.012 1:40.556 36.825 32.453 31.278 

(311) SCHROPPER Walter p5 10:11:37.914 1 :43.902 36. 763 31.809 
1 10:04:34.953 1 :39.896 38.497 32.124 29.275 
2 10:06:09.067 1:34,114 35.308 30.640 28.166 (506) MEISINGER Manuel 

p3 10:07:54.616 1 :45.549 37.786 33.453 1 10:05:59.889 1:44.581 40.232 33.068 31.281 
4 10:11:02.295 3:07.679 37.131 33.023 2 10:07:41.047 1 :41.158 37.713 32.399 31.046 
5 10:12:37.700 1:35.405 34.914 30.875 29.616 3 10:09:22.005 1:40.958 37.335 32.015 31.608 

p6 10: 14:47.490 2:09.790 43.835 41.419 4 10:11:14.055 1:52.050 40.496 35.843 35.711 
5 10: 13: 12.455 1:58.400 39. 782 33.945 44.673 

(348) RIEDWEG Alfons 6 10:15:42.383 2:29.928 52.228 48.177 49.523 
1 10:06:06.272 1:49.509 40.621 36.385 32.503 p7 10:18:24.499 2:42.116 51.344 49.026 
2 10:07:48.859 1:42.587 38.869 34.620 29.098 
3 10:09:23.027 1:34.168 35.262 30.858 28.048 (334) HARTL Boris 
4 10:10:58.209 1:35.182 35.588 31.060 28.534 1 10:06:00.243 1:47.201 42.596 33.921 ~84 
5 10:12:33.199 1:34.990 35.854 30.541 28.595 2 10:07:42.157 1:41.914 38.078 33.184 30.652 

p6 10: 14:45.826 2:12.627 45.207 40.680 3 10:09:23.288 1:41.131 36.872 33.293 30.966 
4 10:11:05.305 1:42.017 37.608 32.966 31.443 

(356) KLIMA Dominik 5 10: 12:48.366 1:43.061 37.748 33.057 32.256 
1 10:04:36.641 1 :40.562 38.089 31.963 30.510 p6 10:14:58.219 2:09.853 38.227 41.402 
2 10:06:11.659 1:35.018 35.015 30.087 29.916 p7 10:18:20.888 3:22.669 53.546 

p3 10:07:56.233 1 :44.574 35.814 33.492 
4 10:11:07.298 3:11.065 32.451 31.958 (301) SCHMITZBERGER Christoeh 
5 10:12:50.090 1:42.792 35.326 29.917 37.549 1 10:05:01.980 1:42.946 37 .548 33.345 32.053 
6 10:15:20.310 2:30.220 51.043 47.168 52.009 2 10:06:43.179 1:41,199 37.097 32.410 31.692 

p7 10:18:01.765 2:41.455 52.296 54.303 p3 10:08:28.440 1 :45.261 37 .582 33.787 
p4 10:16:43.772 8:15.332 45.632 

(315) GREGER Norbert 
1 10:05:07.881 1:44.940 39.216 35.220 30.504 (367) LEHNER Thomas 
2 10:06:46.146 1:38.265 36.589 31.050 30.626 1 10:05:04.190 1 :44.376 38.439 33.401 32.536 
3 10:08:25.040 1:38.894 36.117 32.357 30.420 2 10:06:46.872 1 :42.682 36.815 33.025 32.842 
4 10:10:01.840 1:36.800 36.246 30.838 29.716 3 10:08:29.645 1 :42. 773 37.847 32.957 31.969 
5 10:11:38.641 1:36.801 35,724 30.883 30.194 4 10: 10: 11.048 1:41.403 36.318 32,180 32.905 
6 10: 13:30.465 1:51.824 36.749 30.782 44.293 5 10:11:55.735 1 :44.687 39.032 33.258 32.397 
7 10: 16:33.212 3:02.747 57.412 49.815 l:15.520 6 10:14:00.030 2:04.295 37.354 42.157 44.784 

p8 10:20: 16.686 3:43.474 1:40.808 59.466 p7 10:16:28.707 2:28.677 49.312 42.207 
9 10:20:40.555 23.869 l:27.069 

(270) RUHRBERG Karlheinz 
(351) RAMPL Gottfried 1 10:05:10.075 1:47.820 39.431 35.346 33.043 

1 10:05:27.581 1 :38.330 36.417 31.743 30.170 2 10:06:53.220 1:43.145 37.863 32. 746 32.536 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 
www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 
Printed: 14.6.2025. 10:27:02 Page 1/2 
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HISTO CUP 2025. 

Lap Time of Day LapTm S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm 
3 10:08:35.879 1:42.659 37.668 32.652 32.339 
4 10:10:18.115 1:42.236 37.219 32.319 32.698 (709) MUSITZ Viliam 
p5 10: 12: 33.013 2: 14.898 43.746 41.147 1 10:05:27.742 1:53.165 40.610 35.629 36.926 

2 10:07:21.457 1:53.715 40.519 36.050 37.146 (396) MAZZARO Albino 3 10:09: 14.937 1: 53.480 40.370 36.010 37.100 1 10:04:57.771 1:42.769 38.528 p4 10:11:22.532 2:07.595 48.429 38.230 2 10:06:44.258 1:46.487 38.392 34.130 33.965 p5 10:14:51.854 3 :29.322 42.170 
3 10:08:34.272 1:50.014 39.351 39.015 31.648 
4 10:10:23.231 1:48.959 38.217 32.269 38.473 (732) PIRMAN Marko 
5 10: 12:06.267 1:43.036 38.347 32.277 32.412 1 10:05:25.295 2:04.967 49.654 38.738 36.575 6 10: 14: 13.275 2:07.008 38.111 44.578 44.319 2 10:07:22.807 1:57.512 44.301 37.063 36.148 p7 10:16:42.549 2:29.274 52.065 44.884 3 10:09:19.839 1:57.032 43.681 37.496 35.855 

4 10:11:20.692 2:00.853 46.457 37.374 37.022 (395) SVEC Miroslav 5 10:13:29.439 2:08.747 42.498 
1 10:04:55.235 1 :46.289 40.600 33.912 31.777 p6 10:16:23.331 2:53.892 57.559 48.929 2 10:06:40.942 1:45.707 40.615 33.419 31.673 
3 10:08:24.811 1:43.869 39.444 33.012 31.413 (734) AVGUSTIN Maks 
4 10:10:10.057 1:45.246 39.154 33.213 32.879 1 10:05:15.219 1:58.219 43.613 5 10:12:05.287 1:55.230 42.348 38.779 34.103 p2 10:07: 14.843 1:59.624 40.146 6 10:14:10.915 2:05.628 38.415 42.342 44.871 3 10:11:01.339 3 :46.496 

p7 10: 16: 38.864 2:27.949 51.847 44.956 4 10:13:27.438 2:26.099 47.353 
p5 10:16:19.507 2:52.069 56.825 49.542 (353) NEISSER Helmut 

1 10:06:08.044 2:04.742 46.775 37 .383 40.584 
2 10:07:56.260 1 :48.216 41.547 34.885 31.784 
3 10:09:42.529 1 :46.269 39.496 35.473 31.300 
4 10: 11:27.113 1:44.584 38.721 34.919 30.944 
5 10:13:28.462 2:01.349 38.327 34.323 48.699 
6 10: 16:25.493 2:57.031 57.674 48.709 l:10.648 

p7 10:19:54.864 3:29.371 1:11.856 1:04.610 

(345) FRONIUS Peter 
1 10:05:59.858 1:59.560 47.985 37.503 34.072 
2 10:07:56.648 1:56.790 42.653 37.198 36.939 
3 10:09:45.834 1:49.186 39.717 36.461 33.008 
4 10:11:35.398 1:49.564 39.797 34.886 34.881 
p5 10: 13: 37 .308 2:01.910 40.896 33.643 

(733) RAKOVIC: Lovro 
1 10:05:07.561 1:55.314 42.104 
2 10:06:58.742 1:51.181 41.213 
3 10:08:49.728 1:50.986 40.501 
4 10: 10:40.155 1:50.427 40.869 

p5 10:12:37.584 1:57.429 40.254 
6 10: 16:35.143 3:57.559 45.734 L :05.385 

p7 10: 20: 12. 722 3:37.579 1:35.128 

(800) KNECHT Dr.-Gerhard 
1 10:05:18.382 1:56.671 43.769 37.146 35.756 
2 10:07:10.130 1:51.748 40.475 35.652 35.621 
3 10:09:02.709 1:52.579 39.908 37.088 35.583 
4 10:10:55.104 1:52.395 40.035 35.986 36.374 
5 10:12:51.656 1:56.552 40.662 36.140 39.750 
6 10: 15:22.344 2:30.688 51.100 47.180 52.408 

p7 10: 18:05.269 2:42.925 59.930 47.771 

(727) SEGUR-CABANAC Dominik 
37.128 1 10:05:59.192 1:54.557 41.397 36.032 

2 10:08:04.209 2:05.017 48.764 39.408 36.845 
3 10:09:56.229 1:52.020 39.804 35.311 36.905 

p4 10:11:57.270 2:01.041 41.775 36.831 

(707) OSVALD Drahomir 
1 10:05:37.945 1:52.191 40.244 35,340 36.607 
2 10:07:30.447 1:52.502 40.271 35.711 36.520 
3 10:09:22.624 1:52.177 40.096 35.439 36.642 
4 10:11:26.047 2:03.423 45.470 38.067 39.886 
p5 10:13:31.376 2:05.329 40.581 35.483 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 
www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 
Printed: 14.6.2025. 10:27:02 
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